JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : WEST WAY HEIGHTS [ ZONE-08] KHATEDAR

DATED : 25/08/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

10

11

1

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD.

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

COM.

COM.

COM.

(0]

D/33

E/24

E/85

E/89

E/125

E/199

E/200

46

AC/21

AC/23

AC/27

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

WEST WAY HEIGHTS

90

200

300

162

220

162

162

600

24

24

24

1524001198

1524001226

1524001320

1524001271

1524001337

1524001295

1524001296

1524000269

1524000647

1524000645

1524000643



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : WEST WAY HEIGHTS [ ZONE-08] KHATEDAR

PAGE NO.: 2
DATED : 25/08/2023

S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Type Block No. Plot/Shop No Location of Plot Size Service No.
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL

12 M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. - COM. 0 AC/41 WEST WAY HEIGHTS 24 1524000632
THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAIJMAL AGARWAL

13 M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. - COM. 0 C/75 WEST WAY HEIGHTS 450 1524000452

THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/0O
SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL



