## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: WEST WAY HEIGHTS [ZONE-08] KHATEDAR

**DATED**: 25/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No	Applic	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	<b>Location of Plot</b>	Size	Service No.
1	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL		RES.	0	D/33	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	90	1524001198
2	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/24	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	200	1524001226
3	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/85	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	300	1524001320
1	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/89	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	162	1524001271
5	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/125	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	220	1524001337
ò	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/199	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	162	1524001295
7	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	E/200	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	162	1524001296
3	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	RES.	0	46	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	600	1524000269
9	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	COM.	0	AC/21	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	24	1524000647
0	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	COM.	0	AC/23	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	24	1524000645
11	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O	-	COM.	0	AC/27	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	24	1524000643

## JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: WEST WAY HEIGHTS [ZONE-08] KHATEDAR

**DATED**: 25/08/2023

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	<b>Location of Plot</b>	Size	Service No.
		SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL							
12	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	COM.	0	AC/41	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	24	1524000632
13	1	M/S SHREE RAM KRIPA BUILDHOME PVT.LTD. THROUGH DIR. SHRI ASHOK AGARWAL S/O SHRI SURAJMAL AGARWAL	-	COM.	0	C/75	WEST WAY HEIGHTS	450	1524000452